
Generosity 
Proverbs 11:24-28 

A. You Can’t Get Ahead by Stockpiling  
 
  
 
B. Flourishing, Favor, Blessing, Watered, Richer from Generosity 
 
 
 
C. What is My Real MoƟve in Being Generous? 
 
 
 
 
D. Ways to Be Generous 
 
 
 
 
 
E. How to Start 
 
 

19:17 

21:13 

22:9 

22:16 

28:27 

31:20 

MORE REFLECTION: 
11:24-26 

14:21 

14:31 

17:5 

Whitehall Bible Fellowship Church 
3300 Seventh Street 
Whitehall, PA 18052 
 
office  610-434-8661 
 
 
office@WhitehallBFC.org 
facebook.com/WhitehallBFC 

Pastor Tim Schmoyer 
 
 cell 610-739-8008 
 
PastorTim@WhitehallBFC.org 
facebook.com/TimothySchmoyer 

February  

2 The Risen Jesus Appears MaƩhew 28:1-10 

9 The Silliness of Conspiracy Theories MaƩhew 28:11-15 

16 Go and Tell MaƩhew 28:16-20 

23 They Went and Told MaƩhew 28:18-20 

March 

2 Let the Wise Hear and Increase Proverbs 1 

9 The Fear of the Lord Proverbs 3:5-7 

16 Generosity Proverbs 11:24-28 

23 Marriage Proverbs 19:13-14 

April 

6 Temper Proverbs 14:16-17, 29-30 

13 
PALM SUNDAY — Zechariah Prophesies 
the Coming Messiah 

Zechariah 9:9 - 10:3 

20 EASTER — Raised and Seated Ephesians 1:15-23 

30 Learning from Our Mistakes Proverbs 15:26-33 


