

Generosity

Proverbs 11:24-28

A. You Can't Get Ahead by Stockpiling

B. Flourishing, Favor, Blessing, Watered, Richer from Generosity

C. What is My Real Motive in Being Generous?

D. Ways to Be Generous

E. How to Start

MORE REFLECTION:

11:24-26	19:17	28:27
14:21	21:13	31:20
14:31	22:9	
17:5	22:16	

February		
2	The Risen Jesus Appears	Matthew 28:1-10
9	The Silliness of Conspiracy Theories	Matthew 28:11-15
16	Go and Tell	Matthew 28:16-20
23	They Went and Told	Matthew 28:18-20
March		
2	Let the Wise Hear and Increase	Proverbs 1
9	The Fear of the Lord	Proverbs 3:5-7
16	Generosity	Proverbs 11:24-28
23	Marriage	Proverbs 19:13-14
30	Learning from Our Mistakes	Proverbs 15:26-33
April		
6	Temper	Proverbs 14:16-17, 29-30
13	PALM SUNDAY — Zechariah Prophesies the Coming Messiah	Zechariah 9:9 - 10:3
20	EASTER — Raised and Seated	Ephesians 1:15-23

Whitehall Bible Fellowship Church

3300 Seventh Street Whitehall, PA 18052

office 610-434-8661

Pastor Tim Schmoyer

cell 610-739-8008

PastorTim@WhitehallBFC.org facebook.com/TimothySchmoyer

office@WhitehallBFC.org facebook.com/WhitehallBFC